Membership Form

Calvert Rainbow Alliance Inc.

Source: Calvert Rainbow Alliance, Inc.

Date: January 2022 revised

Welcome to The Calvert Rainbow Alliance... Welcome to our family... And when we say family we mean exactly that... FAMILY.. The Calvert Rainbow Alliance is much more that just a nonprofit LGBTQ+ organization, more than just a safe harbor for the lost, more than a listening set of ears or shoulders to cry on and arms waiting with a hug... First and foremost we are a family. A family of people from all walks of life whom have come together in love, support, commonality and strength to ensure that here in Calvert County ALL of our LGBTQ+ brothers, sisters and allies have a safe, supportive and welcoming space in which they can allay their woes, fears and frustrations and just be who they truly are 100% of the time. Welcome to The Calvert Rainbow Alliance... Welcome to our family.

You can join at any time of the year. The membership year extends on a calendar year

Name(s) of Member(s):	Local, Student	\$20
Address:	Individual Membership*	\$30
City:	Family Membership*	\$50
State: Zip:	Silver Membership*	\$75
Home Phone:	Gold Membership*	\$100
Other Phone:	Platinum Donation *	\$1000.00
Email:		

CRA membership shirts are available for purchase. Please include \$35.00 /each to purchase.

*Benefits include access to information regarding programs, services, direct actions, special events information, and volunteer opportunities.

If you would prefer to pay by check, please download our Membership Form, and mail it with your payment to:

Calvert Rainbow Alliance, Inc. PO BOX 763 Prince Frederick, MD 20678

Membership fees and contributions are tax deductible. All information will remain confidential. Calvert Rainbow Alliance, Inc. is a 501(C)3.